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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN16#2072 Imani Nichols1 16.08 NWI

Chattanooga, TN16#2248 Peyton Jones2 16.12 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2075 Mckelynn Stinson3 16.68 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2412 Zoe Medal4 17.17 NWI

Nashville, TN16#2538 Cailyn Walton5 17.37 NWI

Hixson, TN16#2119 Nailah Victor6 18.15 NWI

Chattanooga, TN18#2264 Maliyah Thompson7 18.45 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2330 Jerusalem Taylor8 18.49 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2329 Kaliyiah Smith9 18.57 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2405 Corinna Love10 18.71 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2333 Kerrington Walker11 18.89 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2311 Kiâ€™lahya Isom12 19.05 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2325 Layla Ruby13 19.83 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2377 Alijah Bledsoe14 20.15 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2332 Raegen Templin15 20.54 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2301 Jaâ€™synia Edwards16 20.75 NWI

Ooltewah, TN17#2152 Carolyn Warren17 21.37 NWI

Cleveland, TN18#2149 Maylinda Drake18 21.47 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2011 Riley House19 21.56 NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2240 Ayla Ervin20 21.81 NWI

Chattanooga, TN18#2230 Blair Boyd21 21.93 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2322 Anyriah Rader--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2312 Paisley Johnson--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2331 Tamia Taylor--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN16#2248 Peyton Jones1 34.88 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2330 Jerusalem Taylor2 36.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2075 Mckelynn Stinson3 36.78 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2072 Imani Nichols4 37.09 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2412 Zoe Medal5 37.68 NWI

Nashville, TN16#2538 Cailyn Walton6 37.99 NWI

Cleveland, TN16#2147 Armani Drake7 38.41 NWI

Hixson, TN16#2119 Nailah Victor8 38.53 NWI

Nashville, TN16#2532 Annabelle Miller9 40.03 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2311 Kiâ€™lahya Isom10 40.59 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2405 Corinna Love11 40.88 NWI

Chattanooga, TN18#2264 Maliyah Thompson12 40.96 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2377 Alijah Bledsoe13 42.51 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2299 Zoe Davis14 42.87 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2322 Anyriah Rader15 43.05 NWI

Cleveland, TN18#2149 Maylinda Drake16 46.67 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN16#2610 Ifeoluwa Ojemuyiwa17 46.83 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2312 Paisley Johnson18 47.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2332 Raegen Templin--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Seymour, TN16#2415 Mollie Peters1 1:28.19

Cleveland, TN16#2147 Armani Drake2 1:33.80

Knoxville, TN16#2075 Mckelynn Stinson3 1:34.88

Hixson, TN16#2119 Nailah Victor4 1:34.89

Chattanooga, TN17#2259 Madison Rogers5 1:41.46

Ooltewah, TN17#2152 Carolyn Warren6 1:45.63

Murfreesboro, TN16#2610 Ifeoluwa Ojemuyiwa7 2:07.31

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Seymour, TN16#2415 Mollie Peters1 3:15.34

Nashville, TN16#2532 Annabelle Miller2 3:28.65

Chattanooga, TN17#2259 Madison Rogers--- DNS

Kingsport, TN18#2188 Evelyn Ricketts--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Seymour, TN16#2415 Mollie Peters1 6:31.29

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AEmerald Forc1 1:18.04

1) #2322 Anyriah Rader 16 2) #2330 Jerusalem Taylor 18

3) #2333 Kerrington Walker 16 4) #2299 Zoe Davis 16

BEmerald Forc2 1:22.18

1) #2329 Kaliyiah Smith 17 2) #2311 Kiâ€™lahya Isom 17

3) #2332 Raegen Templin 17 4) #2331 Tamia Taylor 17

5) #2301 Jaâ€™synia Edwards 16 6) #2325 Layla Ruby 16

7) #2312 Paisley Johnson 16
 

Girls Long Jump 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN16#2248 Peyton Jones1 10-06.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2412 Zoe Medal2 9-02.75 NWI

Nashville, TN16#2538 Cailyn Walton3 9-00.25 NWI

Nashville, TN16#2532 Annabelle Miller4 8-04.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2405 Corinna Love5 7-02.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2072 Imani Nichols6 5-06.50 NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2259 Madison Rogers7 5-01.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2011 Riley House8 5-00.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2240 Ayla Ervin9 4-04.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2329 Kaliyiah Smith9 4-04.00 NWI

Ooltewah, TN17#2152 Carolyn Warren11 4-02.25 NWI

Chattanooga, TN18#2264 Maliyah Thompson12 3-10.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2377 Alijah Bledsoe--- FOUL

Knoxville, TN17#2331 Tamia Taylor--- DNS NWI

Cleveland, TN18#2149 Maylinda Drake--- DNS NWI

Cleveland, TN16#2147 Armani Drake--- DNS NWI



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:51 AM  6/23/2024  Page 2

2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump 8-under)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Knoxville, TN16#2299 Zoe Davis--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN18#2230 Blair Boyd--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2325 Layla Ruby--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN16#2301 Jaâ€™synia Edwards1 12-10.00

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Murfreesboro, TN16#2610 Ifeoluwa Ojemuyiwa1 24-05.50

Knoxville, TN18#2011 Riley House2 20-09

Chattanooga, TN18#2230 Blair Boyd--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2381 Emery Brown1 15.51 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2290 Aundreya Brinson2 15.65 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2324 Kendalyn Rodgers3 15.66 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2328 Azaria Siler4 15.81 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2070 Ralayna Coffey5 16.12 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2314 Brooklyn Mcclain6 16.37 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2118 Kennedy Threatt7 16.63 NWI

Corryton, TN15#2309 Gianna Hinton8 16.79 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2103 Amari Beamon9 16.96 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2289 Milan Bowden10 17.11 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN15#2417 Isla Piehl11 17.19 NWI

Nashville, TN15#2528 Ari Hestermann12 17.35 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2395 Zuri Hundley13 17.59 NWI

Clinton, TN15#2028 Leah Wilkerson14 17.82 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2253 Cali Meadows15 18.17 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2439 Alana Youree16 18.19 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2313 Zuri Lane17 18.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2406 Mary Catherine Luallen18 19.29 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2287 Haizel Bledsoe--- DNS NWI

Powell, TN15#2430 Audrey Stock--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2327 Aloni Scruggs--- DNS NWI

Watkinsville, GA15#2657 Madelyn Wilson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2324 Kendalyn Rodgers1 31.69 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2328 Azaria Siler2 32.86 NWI

Watkinsville, GA15#2657 Madelyn Wilson3 32.98 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2070 Ralayna Coffey4 33.22 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2290 Aundreya Brinson5 34.33 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2289 Milan Bowden6 35.49 NWI

Clinton, TN15#2028 Leah Wilkerson7 36.21 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2287 Haizel Bledsoe8 37.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2313 Zuri Lane9 37.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2310 Milan Hundley10 38.22 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2395 Zuri Hundley11 38.36 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2253 Cali Meadows12 41.30 NWI

Powell, TN15#2430 Audrey Stock--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2327 Aloni Scruggs--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN15#2118 Kennedy Threatt1 1:21.71

Chattanooga, TN15#2103 Amari Beamon2 1:24.65

Clinton, TN15#2028 Leah Wilkerson3 1:31.17

Knoxville, TN15#2425 Michaela Rouse4 1:33.39

Powell, TN15#2430 Audrey Stock--- DNS

Knoxville, TN15#2310 Milan Hundley--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2425 Michaela Rouse1 3:21.12

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN15#2528 Ari Hestermann1 6:41.05

Knoxville, TN15#2425 Michaela Rouse2 6:41.31

 
Girls High Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2406 Mary Catherine Luallen1 3-02.00

Oak Ridge, TN15#2417 Isla Piehl--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Watkinsville, GA15#2657 Madelyn Wilson1 11-02.75 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN15#2417 Isla Piehl2 9-02.75 NWI

Corryton, TN15#2309 Gianna Hinton3 9-00.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2439 Alana Youree4 8-01.50 NWI

Nashville, TN15#2528 Ari Hestermann5 7-08.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2314 Brooklyn Mcclain6 7-05.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2406 Mary Catherine Luallen7 7-03.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2395 Zuri Hundley8 7-00.50 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2253 Cali Meadows9 5-05.25 NWI

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knou, TN14#2376 Khloe Beal1 14.51 NWI

Chattanooga, TN14#2102 Zuri Anderson2 14.84 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2433 Jada Vaughn3 15.42 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2071 Ariane Holt4 15.46 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2304 Ava Frazier5 15.73 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN14#2414 Valle Murchio6 15.84 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Knoxville, TN14#2077 Neveah Williams7 15.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2392 Cammy Gutierrez8 16.03 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2576 Kensington Jett9 16.11 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2408 Bridgette Mathys10 16.33 NWI

Chattanooga, TN14#2112 Kennedi Morton11 16.35 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2436 Emeline Wheeler12 16.77 NWI

Memphis, TN14#2503 Lauryn Beauregard13 16.86 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2374 Emory Arbogast14 17.44 NWI

Knoxviile, TN14#2383 Julianna Chason15 17.86 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2300 Tadia Diallo16 17.87 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2520 Greta Angus17 18.03 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2537 Mimi Seibels18 18.47 NWI

Top Speed 61514#2626 Harley Rice--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2069 Raiyona Coffey--- DNS NWI

Cleveland, TN14#2146 Lora Day--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2288 Lyric Bonioma--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2285 Erabella Bellamy1 29.25 NWI

Knou, TN14#2376 Khloe Beal2 30.14 NWI

Chattanooga, TN14#2102 Zuri Anderson3 30.44 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2071 Ariane Holt4 31.79 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2433 Jada Vaughn5 32.02 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2304 Ava Frazier6 32.61 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2392 Cammy Gutierrez7 32.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2077 Neveah Williams8 33.12 NWI

Chattanooga, TN14#2112 Kennedi Morton9 33.72 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2408 Bridgette Mathys10 33.97 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2636 Kennedy Baker11 34.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2326 Naevia Sadler12 35.05 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2300 Tadia Diallo13 35.15 NWI

Knoxviile, TN14#2383 Julianna Chason14 36.60 NWI

Memphis, TN14#2503 Lauryn Beauregard15 37.18 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2537 Mimi Seibels16 39.71 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2536 Evelyn Seibels17 43.78 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2288 Lyric Bonioma--- DNS NWI

Top Speed 61514#2626 Harley Rice--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2069 Raiyona Coffey--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2574 Maudeeya Hines--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2576 Kensington Jett--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2285 Erabella Bellamy1 1:10.47

Knoxville, TN14#2574 Maudeeya Hines2 1:15.64

Maryville, TN14#2380 Marlowe Brassler3 1:20.63

Knoxville, TN14#2408 Bridgette Mathys4 1:22.79

Knoxville, TN14#2372 Maui Adewakun5 1:23.46

Seymour, TN14#2416 Quinn Peters6 1:27.21

Chattanooga, TN14#2112 Kennedi Morton--- DNS

Knoxville, TN14#2326 Naevia Sadler--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2574 Maudeeya Hines1 2:51.15

Seymour, TN14#2416 Quinn Peters2 3:14.76

Knoxville, TN14#2372 Maui Adewakun3 3:16.54

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Seymour, TN14#2416 Quinn Peters1 6:26.88

Knoxville, TN14#2372 Maui Adewakun2 6:36.15

Nashville, TN14#2520 Greta Angus3 7:06.78

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AEmerald Forc1 1:01.36

1) #2304 Ava Frazier 14 2) #2328 Azaria Siler 15

3) #2285 Erabella Bellamy 14 4) #2324 Kendalyn Rodgers 15

AChatt Town S2 1:02.14

1) #2103 Amari Beamon 15 2) #2118 Kennedy Threatt 15

3) #2106 Milynn Brown 14 4) #2102 Zuri Anderson 14

BEmerald Forc3 1:09.65

1) #2290 Aundreya Brinson 15 2) #2314 Brooklyn Mcclain 15

3) #2309 Gianna Hinton 15 4) #2289 Milan Bowden 15

AKnoxville Yo4 1:10.15

1) #2439 Alana Youree 15 2) #2392 Cammy Gutierrez 14

3) #2436 Emeline Wheeler 14 4) #2414 Valle Murchio 14

CEmerald Forc5 1:10.16

1) #2287 Haizel Bledsoe 15 2) #2310 Milan Hundley 15

3) #2326 Naevia Sadler 14 4) #2313 Zuri Lane 15

ABishops Elit--- DNS

1) #2071 Ariane Holt 14 2) #2077 Neveah Williams 14

3) #2070 Ralayna Coffey 15 4) #2069 Raiyona Coffey 14

DEmerald Forc--- DNS

1) #2327 Aloni Scruggs 15 2) #2288 Lyric Bonioma 14

3) #2300 Tadia Diallo 14
 

Girls High Jump 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knou, TN14#2376 Khloe Beal1 3-08.00

Knoxville, TN14#2636 Kennedy Baker2 3-06.00

Nashville, TN14#2536 Evelyn Seibels--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2636 Kennedy Baker1 9-11.25 NWI

Maryville, TN14#2380 Marlowe Brassler2 9-08.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2374 Emory Arbogast3 9-06.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2436 Emeline Wheeler4 9-06.00 NWI

Knoxviile, TN14#2383 Julianna Chason5 9-00.75 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump 10 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Oak Ridge, TN14#2414 Valle Murchio6 8-09.25 NWI

Memphis, TN14#2503 Lauryn Beauregard7 8-06.75 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2536 Evelyn Seibels8 7-00.50 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2520 Greta Angus9 5-07.75 NWI

Cleveland, TN14#2146 Lora Day10 5-06.50 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2537 Mimi Seibels11 4-05.00 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2396 Serenity Ivey1 19-03.00

Knoxville, TN14#2374 Emory Arbogast2 15-06.50

Maryville, TN14#2404 Sadie Lawson3 15-00.00

Cleveland, TN14#2146 Lora Day4 9-11.50

Knoxville, TN14#2576 Kensington Jett--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2396 Serenity Ivey1 38-00

Maryville, TN14#2404 Sadie Lawson2 31-06

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN13#2243 Jayla Geiger1 14.56 NWI

Powell, TN13#2379 Keegan Brannon2 14.73 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2399 Seraphina Kapaya3 15.05 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2073 Jessiyah Ryals4 15.32 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2570 Sage Curl5 15.75 NWI

Powell, TN13#2403 Ava Kirsch6 15.96 NWI

Chattanooga, TN13#2233 Ariyah Davis7 16.38 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2068 Jashailah Chigano8 16.70 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2302 Alayna Figueroa9 16.78 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2390 Adriana Frank10 16.92 NWI

Kingston, TN13#2428 Ava Snyder11 17.45 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2291 Rachel Burse12 17.48 NWI

Hixson, TN13#2116 Scarlette Taylor13 18.07 NWI

Lenoir City, TN13#2400 Mary Elliott Kelly14 20.88 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2074 Amaudjah Stinson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Powell, TN13#2379 Keegan Brannon1 30.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2073 Jessiyah Ryals2 31.18 NWI

Clarksville, TN13#2170 Morgan Chapman3 31.73 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2570 Sage Curl4 32.76 NWI

Morristown, TN13#2382 Tantay Carter5 33.11 NWI

Powell, TN13#2403 Ava Kirsch6 33.23 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2302 Alayna Figueroa7 35.12 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN13#2611 Inioluwa Ojemuyiwa8 35.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2068 Jashailah Chigano9 35.45 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2390 Adriana Frank10 36.06 NWI

Hixson, TN13#2116 Scarlette Taylor11 36.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2291 Rachel Burse12 37.33 NWI

Chattanooga, TN13#2243 Jayla Geiger--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN13#2233 Ariyah Davis--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Murfreesboro, TN13#2533 Aubrey Odell1 1:10.05

Powell, TN13#2379 Keegan Brannon2 1:12.97

Clarksville, TN13#2170 Morgan Chapman3 1:16.89

Knoxville, TN13#2335 Mikelle Wrancher4 1:19.82

Seymour, TN13#2401 Leah Keys5 1:20.57

Murfreesboro, TN13#2611 Inioluwa Ojemuyiwa6 1:33.31

Hixson, TN13#2116 Scarlette Taylor7 1:36.09

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN13#2424 Lydia Rouse1 2:49.05

Knoxville, TN13#2399 Seraphina Kapaya2 2:50.80

Knoxville, TN13#2335 Mikelle Wrancher3 2:52.59

Seymour, TN13#2401 Leah Keys4 2:59.79

Knoxville, TN13#2378 Lucian Bradford5 3:08.55

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN13#2424 Lydia Rouse1 5:53.63

Knoxville, TN13#2378 Lucian Bradford2 6:01.85

Knoxville, TN13#2335 Mikelle Wrancher3 6:05.82

Seymour, TN13#2401 Leah Keys4 6:19.37

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN13#2424 Lydia Rouse1 13:00.00

Knoxville, TN13#2378 Lucian Bradford2 13:30.00

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Murfreesboro, TN13#2533 Aubrey Odell1 17.38 NWI

Kingston, TN13#2428 Ava Snyder2 21.70 NWI

 
Girls High Jump 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Murfreesboro, TN13#2533 Aubrey Odell1 4-00.00

 
Girls Long Jump 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN13#2399 Seraphina Kapaya1 11-03.50 NWI

Kingsport, TN13#2189 Gabriella Ricketts2 J10-08.75 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump 11 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Clarksville, TN13#2170 Morgan Chapman3 J10-08.75 NWI

Morristown, TN13#2382 Tantay Carter4 10-06.50 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingsport, TN13#2189 Gabriella Ricketts1 20-11.50

Lenoir City, TN13#2400 Mary Elliott Kelly2 14-11.50

Knoxville, TN13#2291 Rachel Burse3 14-10.00

Knoxville, TN13#2074 Amaudjah Stinson4 12-00.00

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lenoir City, TN13#2400 Mary Elliott Kelly1 20-07

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingsport, TN13#2189 Gabriella Ricketts1 46-00

Murfreesboro, TN13#2611 Inioluwa Ojemuyiwa2 35-03.50

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN12#2245 Lauryn Hayes1 13.71 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN12#2422 Dakota Rogers2 14.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2026 Lily Stockert3 14.58 NWI

Moody, AL12#2283 Nataleigh Vickers4 14.60 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2298 Milah Cox5 14.64 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2016 Carrington Lord6 14.68 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2307 Caylan Hill7 15.47 NWI

Covington, TN12#2284 Celeeah Anderson8 15.58 NWI

Chattanooga, TN12#2244 Layla Haden9 15.59 NWI

Bristol, TN12#2187 Yesenia Reyes Avilez10 15.91 NWI

Powell, TN12#2388 Brooklynne Enix11 16.12 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2066 Samauri Bishop12 16.95 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2029 Maeleigh Wilkerson13 17.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2293 Chanel Clark14 18.71 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2323 Isabella Ramsey--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2303 Nevaeh Foust--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN12#2245 Lauryn Hayes1 27.71 NWI

Cleveland, TN12#2151 Lakelynne Gates2 27.82 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN12#2422 Dakota Rogers3 29.13 NWI

Clinton, TN12#2023 Adeline Queener4 29.45 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2334 Kyli Woods5 29.81 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2577 Sanaai Johnson6 30.07 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2384 Kambree Clark7 30.17 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2648 Calloway Jackson-Garrison8 30.45 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2298 Milah Cox9 30.48 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2638 Layla Carr10 31.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2307 Caylan Hill11 32.21 NWI

Covington, TN12#2284 Celeeah Anderson12 33.02 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2029 Maeleigh Wilkerson13 36.82 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2323 Isabella Ramsey--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2303 Nevaeh Foust--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN12#2244 Layla Haden--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2384 Kambree Clark1 1:07.91

Knoxville, TN12#2026 Lily Stockert2 1:08.12

Ooltewah, TN12#2153 Cora Warren3 1:13.48

Knoxville, TN12#2577 Sanaai Johnson4 1:13.82

Clinton, TN12#2023 Adeline Queener5 1:14.62

Chattanooga, TN12#2107 Charlie Cole6 1:16.42

Knoxville, TN12#2334 Kyli Woods7 1:18.60

Chattanooga, TN12#2260 Mckinley Rogers8 1:24.82

Knoxville, TN12#2016 Carrington Lord--- DNS

Knoxville, TN12#2029 Maeleigh Wilkerson--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2409 Shiloh Mays1 2:34.40

Chattanooga, TN12#2107 Charlie Cole2 2:50.56

Knoxville, TN12#2577 Sanaai Johnson3 2:51.23

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2409 Shiloh Mays1 5:19.87

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2409 Shiloh Mays1 11:20.00

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Moody, AL12#2283 Nataleigh Vickers1 14.88 NWI

Ooltewah, TN12#2153 Cora Warren2 16.56 NWI

Cleveland, TN12#2151 Lakelynne Gates3 17.21 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2306 Nye Harris4 17.52 NWI

Chattanooga, TN12#2107 Charlie Cole5 18.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN12#2260 Mckinley Rogers6 18.52 NWI

Greenback, TN12#2091 Journey Rosenbohm7 20.10 NWI

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
A26 training academy1 57.88

1) #2023 Adeline Queener 12 2) #2016 Carrington Lord 12

3) #2026 Lily Stockert 12 4) #2005 Sammie De Witt 12
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 12 years old)

 RelayTeam Finals

AD-Elite2 58.98

AKnoxville Yo3 1:00.23

1) #2403 Ava Kirsch 13 2) #2422 Dakota Rogers 12

3) #2384 Kambree Clark 12 4) #2382 Tantay Carter 13

BEmerald Forc4 1:06.56

1) #2293 Chanel Clark 12 2) #2302 Alayna Figueroa 13

3) #2295 Avery Clayton 13 4) #2284 Celeeah Anderson 12

5) #2323 Isabella Ramsey 12

ABishops Elit5 1:07.36

1) #2073 Jessiyah Ryals 13 2) #2066 Samauri Bishop 12

3) #2074 Amaudjah Stinson 13 4) #2068 Jashailah Chigano 13

AEmerald Forc--- DQ

1) #2334 Kyli Woods 12 2) #2298 Milah Cox 12

3) #2303 Nevaeh Foust 12 4) #2306 Nye Harris 12

5) #2307 Caylan Hill 12
 

Girls High Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cleveland, TN12#2151 Lakelynne Gates1 4-04.00

Knoxville, TN12#2641 Haleigh Dowling2 4-02.00

Powell, TN12#2388 Brooklynne Enix3 3-10.00

Knoxville, TN12#2306 Nye Harris4 3-06.00

 
Girls Long Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Moody, AL12#2283 Nataleigh Vickers1 13-05.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2641 Haleigh Dowling2 12-01.50 NWI

Powell, TN12#2388 Brooklynne Enix3 12-00.50 NWI

Ooltewah, TN12#2153 Cora Warren4 11-06.25 NWI

Bristol, TN12#2187 Yesenia Reyes Avilez5 11-04.50 NWI

Chattanooga, TN12#2244 Layla Haden6 9-09.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN12#2260 Mckinley Rogers7 9-07.00 NWI

Greenback, TN12#2091 Journey Rosenbohm8 8-11.50 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxv, TN12#2575 Milaya Hines1 24-01.50

Knoxville, TN12#2579 Sophia Lowe2 19-10.00

Knoxville, TN12#2410 Bella Mcclure3 19-01.50

Knoxville, TN12#2012 Kendall Hurley4 13-00.50

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxv, TN12#2575 Milaya Hines1 45-07

Knoxville, TN12#2012 Kendall Hurley2 28-04

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Asheville, NC12#2498 Reilly Howard1 73-03

Knoxville, TN12#2579 Sophia Lowe2 67-10.50

Knoxville, TN12#2005 Sammie De Witt3 67-00

Knoxville, TN12#2410 Bella Mcclure4 38-00

Knoxv, TN12#2575 Milaya Hines--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN11#2246 Alayah Hines1 12.69 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2640 Mariah Dawson2 13.00 NWI

Maryville, TN11#2025 Chiya Robinson3 13.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2296 Ava Coleman4 13.54 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2032 Maya Zachary5 13.55 NWI

Chattanooga, TN11#2113 Mariyah Price6 13.58 NWI

Louisville, TN11#2391 Penelope Greene7 13.95 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2571 Riaura Curry8 14.12 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2407 Kalista Maine9 14.46 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2007 Tariah Essie10 14.67 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2067 Urijah Brewster11 14.71 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2581 Zy'Keara Miles12 14.95 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2317 J'Vonni McMillan13 14.96 NWI

Clinton, TN11#2432 Natalia Vargas14 15.88 NWI

Cleveland, TN11#2144 Presley Baggett15 16.34 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2294 Taleea Clark16 16.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2076 Ajyriah Thomas17 17.20 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2411 Fallon Mckeehan--- DNS NWI

Watkinsville, GA11#2658 Patricia Wilson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN11#2246 Alayah Hines1 25.90 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2640 Mariah Dawson2 26.58 NWI

Maryville, TN11#2025 Chiya Robinson3 27.24 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2032 Maya Zachary4 28.09 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2296 Ava Coleman5 28.52 NWI

Chattanooga, TN11#2113 Mariyah Price6 28.80 NWI

Watkinsville, GA11#2658 Patricia Wilson7 29.41 NWI

Emerald Forc11#2349 Ja'Mes Douse8 29.43 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2067 Urijah Brewster9 29.54 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2571 Riaura Curry9 29.54 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2031 Clara Wothe11 29.62 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2386 Lucy Davis12 30.51 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2411 Fallon Mckeehan13 31.37 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2419 Cates Purnell14 32.49 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2007 Tariah Essie15 32.63 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2317 J'Vonni McMillan16 32.86 NWI

Cleveland, TN11#2144 Presley Baggett17 33.09 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2076 Ajyriah Thomas--- DNS NWI

Cleveland, TN11#2150 Zoey Dunsford--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2031 Clara Wothe1 1:07.21
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Knoxville, TN11#2386 Lucy Davis2 1:12.01

Memphis, TN11#2507 Leah Tate3 1:13.92

Cleveland, TN11#2150 Zoey Dunsford4 1:16.16

Emerald Forc11#2349 Ja'Mes Douse5 1:16.32

Knoxville, TN11#2419 Cates Purnell6 1:20.16

Knoxville, TN11#2315 Mareanna McCord7 1:36.68

Knoxville, TN11#2411 Fallon Mckeehan--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2015 Linley Lawhorn1 2:35.19

Knoxville, TN11#2008 Haylee Gasparic2 2:37.47

Knoxville, TN11#2031 Clara Wothe3 2:37.51

Knoxville, TN11#2014 Scarlett Lamie4 2:50.54

Knoxville, TN11#2386 Lucy Davis5 2:50.81

Mc Donald, TN11#2154 Lily Withrow6 2:51.28

Knoxville, TN11#2371 Emery Adams7 2:58.65

Knoxville, TN11#2419 Cates Purnell8 3:04.84

Clinton, TN11#2432 Natalia Vargas--- DNS

Knoxville, TN11#2393 Laura Harris--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2008 Haylee Gasparic1 5:22.28

Knoxville, TN11#2015 Linley Lawhorn2 5:33.29

Mc Donald, TN11#2154 Lily Withrow3 5:35.76

Knoxville, TN11#2014 Scarlett Lamie4 5:41.56

Knoxville, TN11#2371 Emery Adams5 5:47.27

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2371 Emery Adams1 13:00.00

Knoxville, TN11#2015 Linley Lawhorn1 13:00.00

Knoxville, TN11#2423 Carlie Rouse1 13:00.00

Knoxville, TN11#2008 Haylee Gasparic1 13:00.00

Knoxville, TN11#2014 Scarlett Lamie1 13:00.00

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Memphis, TN11#2507 Leah Tate1 18.33 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2521 Reese Arnold2 19.02 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2407 Kalista Maine3 19.22 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN11#2420 Allison Rodabaugh4 19.30 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2640 Mariah Dawson5 20.29 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2393 Laura Harris6 20.30 NWI

Chattanooga, TN11#2104 Zoe Bonner7 20.50 NWI

Cleveland, TN11#2145 Callie Day8 21.40 NWI

Emerald Forc11#2349 Ja'Mes Douse9 21.54 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2013 Mia Kaufman10 21.91 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2423 Carlie Rouse11 26.70 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Memphis, TN11#2507 Leah Tate1 34.45 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2407 Kalista Maine2 35.30 NWI

Chattanooga, TN11#2104 Zoe Bonner3 35.94 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2521 Reese Arnold4 35.96 NWI

Watkinsville, GA11#2658 Patricia Wilson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls High Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jefferson City, TN11#2647 Denver Jackson1 4-08.00

Oak Ridge, TN11#2420 Allison Rodabaugh2 4-04.00

Knoxville, TN11#2013 Mia Kaufman3 J4-04.00

Knoxville, TN11#2393 Laura Harris4 4-02.00

Clinton, TN11#2432 Natalia Vargas5 3-08.00

 
Girls Long Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Louisville, TN11#2391 Penelope Greene1 14-08.25 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2640 Mariah Dawson2 14-08.00 NWI

Watkinsville, GA11#2658 Patricia Wilson3 14-04.25 NWI

Memphis, TN11#2507 Leah Tate4 12-04.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2423 Carlie Rouse5 11-01.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2013 Mia Kaufman6 10-08.25 NWI

Cleveland, TN11#2145 Callie Day7 10-07.50 NWI

Cleveland, TN11#2144 Presley Baggett8 8-09.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2067 Urijah Brewster--- FOUL

Knoxville, TN11#2076 Ajyriah Thomas--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN11#2246 Alayah Hines--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2393 Laura Harris1 28-01.25 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2581 Zy'Keara Miles1 19-03.00

Clinton, TN11#2432 Natalia Vargas2 18-10.50

Knoxville, TN11#2423 Carlie Rouse3 15-01.50

Hixson, TN11#2115 Glory Taylor--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2581 Zy'Keara Miles1 28-03

Hixson, TN11#2115 Glory Taylor--- DNS
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2014 Scarlett Lamie1 36-07

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN10#2109 Aniyah Fields1 13.11 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2108 Brile Donaldson2 13.40 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2319 Kashar Odom3 14.38 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN10#2418 Tori Pippins4 14.53 NWI

Louisville, TN10#2088 Ally Beloate5 14.69 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2024 Marlana Rice6 14.70 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2019 Harper Mcavoy7 14.72 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2297 Jaâ€™ziah Coleman8 15.17 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2022 Norah Nobles9 15.32 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2427 Jimiya Smith10 15.50 NWI

Top Speed 61510#2627 Madisyn'Lynn Rice--- DNS NWI

Cleveland, TN10#2148 London Drake--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2117 Amira Thompson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN10#2109 Aniyah Fields1 26.71 NWI

Ooltewah, TN10#2110 Ariana Ivery2 27.05 NWI

Antioch, TN10#2529 Dillyn Hines3 27.60 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2122 Harmoni Watkins4 27.80 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2108 Brile Donaldson5 28.19 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2308 Alexionna Hinton6 29.39 NWI

Nashville, TN10#2535 Annehartley Seibels7 29.39 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2123 Maliah Whitaker8 29.45 NWI

Nashville, TN10#2526 Elle Gaston9 29.65 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2319 Kashar Odom10 29.98 NWI

Louisville, TN10#2088 Ally Beloate11 30.38 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2024 Marlana Rice12 30.46 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2022 Norah Nobles13 30.51 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2435 Ava Walker14 30.88 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2434 Millie Vinson15 31.03 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN10#2418 Tori Pippins16 31.06 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2427 Jimiya Smith17 33.71 NWI

Top Speed 61510#2627 Madisyn'Lynn Rice--- DNS NWI

Maryville, TN10#2090 Cydnee Grime--- DNS NWI

Cleveland, TN10#2148 London Drake--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2117 Amira Thompson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ooltewah, TN10#2110 Ariana Ivery1 1:02.16

Chattanooga, TN10#2122 Harmoni Watkins2 1:04.98

Nashville, TN10#2535 Annehartley Seibels3 1:06.37

Nashville, TN10#2526 Elle Gaston4 1:07.89

Maryville, TN10#2090 Cydnee Grime5 1:08.31

Knoxville, TN10#2308 Alexionna Hinton6 1:08.86

Knoxville, TN10#2030 Bellatrix Willets7 1:09.03

Knoxville, TN10#2022 Norah Nobles8 1:09.55

Chattanooga, TN10#2123 Maliah Whitaker9 1:10.68

Knoxville, TN10#2435 Ava Walker10 1:14.39

Cleveland, TN10#2148 London Drake11 1:26.64

Maryville, TN10#2421 Georgie Roddy--- DNS

Top Speed 61510#2627 Madisyn'Lynn Rice--- DNS

Knoxville, TN10#2024 Marlana Rice--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2637 Gideon Bradford1 2:36.84

Strawberry Plains, TN10#2373 Mae Anderson2 2:39.02

Farragut, TN10#2438 Arabelle Wray3 2:50.20

Knoxville, TN10#2434 Millie Vinson4 2:56.51

Chattanooga, TN10#2258 Mabry Rogers5 2:59.25

Knoxville, TN10#2030 Bellatrix Willets6 3:08.50

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2637 Gideon Bradford1 5:14.56

Strawberry Plains, TN10#2373 Mae Anderson2 5:22.60

Farragut, TN10#2438 Arabelle Wray3 5:42.53

Chattanooga, TN10#2258 Mabry Rogers4 6:09.46

Kingsport, TN10#2176 Malaya Croyle5 6:20.23

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2637 Gideon Bradford1 11:22.36

Strawberry Plains, TN10#2373 Mae Anderson2 12:00.00

Kingsport, TN10#2176 Malaya Croyle2 12:00.00

Chattanooga, TN10#2258 Mabry Rogers2 12:00.00

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nunnelly, TN10#2523 Hailey Burke1 16.24 NWI

Clinton, TN10#2413 Isabella Morabito2 18.92 NWI

Antioch, TN10#2529 Dillyn Hines3 19.79 NWI

Farragut, TN10#2438 Arabelle Wray4 20.14 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2121 Xio Villanueva5 20.92 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2010 Hailey Hargis6 21.71 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2114 Ryhanna Smith7 21.73 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Antioch, TN10#2529 Dillyn Hines1 31.67 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2030 Bellatrix Willets2 36.76 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2121 Xio Villanueva3 39.52 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2114 Ryhanna Smith4 42.78 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AChatt Town S1 51.02

1) #2109 Aniyah Fields 10 2) #2110 Ariana Ivery 10

3) #2108 Brile Donaldson 10 4) #2122 Harmoni Watkins 10

A26 training academy2 54.42

1) #2025 Chiya Robinson 11 2) #2019 Harper Mcavoy 10

3) #2024 Marlana Rice 10 4) #2032 Maya Zachary 11

5) #2022 Norah Nobles 10 6) #2007 Tariah Essie 11

BChatt Town S3 57.58

1) #2117 Amira Thompson 10 2) #2123 Maliah Whitaker 10

3) #2113 Mariyah Price 11 4) #2114 Ryhanna Smith 10

5) #2121 Xio Villanueva 10 6) #2104 Zoe Bonner 11

AEmerald Forc4 57.71

1) #2296 Ava Coleman 11 2) #2317 J'Vonni McMillan 11

3) #2297 Jaâ€™ziah Coleman 10 4) #2319 Kashar Odom 10

5) #2294 Taleea Clark 11 6) #2308 Alexionna Hinton 10

7) #2315 Mareanna McCord 11

AKnoxville Yo5 59.45

1) #2411 Fallon Mckeehan 11 2) #2427 Jimiya Smith 10

3) #2391 Penelope Greene 11 4) #2418 Tori Pippins 10
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AChatt Town S1 4:38.90

1) #2109 Aniyah Fields 10 2) #2110 Ariana Ivery 10

3) #2122 Harmoni Watkins 10 4) #2123 Maliah Whitaker 10

AKnoxville Yo2 4:59.75

1) #2435 Ava Walker 10 2) #2371 Emery Adams 11

3) #2373 Mae Anderson 10 4) #2434 Millie Vinson 10

BChatt Town S3 5:01.99

1) #2117 Amira Thompson 10 2) #2108 Brile Donaldson 10

3) #2113 Mariyah Price 11 4) #2114 Ryhanna Smith 10

5) #2121 Xio Villanueva 10 6) #2104 Zoe Bonner 11
 

Girls High Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2019 Harper Mcavoy1 4-08.00

Knoxville, TN10#2030 Bellatrix Willets2 4-06.00

Nunnelly, TN10#2523 Hailey Burke2 4-06.00

Johnson City, TN10#2179 Keaton Hurlbert4 4-04.00

Knoxville, TN10#2010 Hailey Hargis5 4-02.00

Farragut, TN10#2438 Arabelle Wray5 4-02.00

Maryville, TN10#2421 Georgie Roddy7 3-10.00

Knoxville, TN10#2573 Denice Gaston--- DNS

 
Girls Long Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2643 Charlotte Fowler1 13-10.75 NWI

Nashville, TN10#2526 Elle Gaston2 13-10.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2653 Roxanne Skinner3 J13-01.50 NWI

Maryville, TN10#2421 Georgie Roddy4 J13-01.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2010 Hailey Hargis5 11-09.00 NWI

Louisville, TN10#2088 Ally Beloate6 11-08.75 NWI

Johnson City, TN10#2179 Keaton Hurlbert7 9-05.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2258 Mabry Rogers8 6-08.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2019 Harper Mcavoy--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2573 Denice Gaston1 32-02.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2643 Charlotte Fowler2 28-10.00 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2004 Madison De Witt1 32-04.50

Bristol, TN10#2185 Scarlet Reyes Avilez2 24-06.50

Knoxville, TN10#2292 Brooklynn Charles3 23-04.00

Maryville, TN10#2421 Georgie Roddy4 22-06.00

Kingsport, TN10#2183 Ella Neff5 22-01.50

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2643 Charlotte Fowler1 90-07

Knoxville, TN10#2004 Madison De Witt2 67-00

Bristol, TN10#2185 Scarlet Reyes Avilez3 48-07

Kingsport, TN10#2183 Ella Neff4 46-03

Knoxville, TN10#2292 Brooklynn Charles--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2573 Denice Gaston1 98-05.50

Knoxville, TN10#2643 Charlotte Fowler2 87-09.50

Knoxville, TN10#2004 Madison De Witt3 61-04.50

Bristol, TN10#2185 Scarlet Reyes Avilez4 46-07.50

Kingsport, TN10#2183 Ella Neff5 44-08

Cleveland, TN10#2148 London Drake--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN09#2252 Caleya Mckinley1 12.46 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2263 Kennedi Smith2 12.51 NWI

Hixson, TN09#2239 Daniya Dunning3 12.55 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2256 A'Dajah Nixon4 12.59 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2231 Haley Breaux5 12.59 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2572 Tremija Davenport6 12.98 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2251 Catherine Mcclure7 13.00 NWI

Franklin, TN08#2527 Virginia Gregory8 13.19 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2629 Zephania Fennel9 13.26 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2229 Jamelia Bell10 13.27 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2020 Briley Miller11 13.41 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Knoxville, TN08#2583 Damiyah Swanson12 13.45 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2021 Haydin Miller13 13.49 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2255 Malyia Nash14 13.52 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN09#2614 Malia Stewart15 13.67 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2578 Malia Lawson16 13.68 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2017 Jayla Lusk17 13.69 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2567 Taylor Cobb18 13.78 NWI

Knoxville, NA08#2582 Za'Riah Prater19 13.79 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2397 Marissa Jacquemain20 13.79 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2580 A'Zariah Miles21 13.86 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2018 Miah Manfredo22 14.10 NWI

Hixson, TN09#2120 Zaria Victor23 14.24 NWI

Memphis, TN08#2506 Amirah Stovall24 14.32 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2235 Lauren Davis25 14.68 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2111 Ahkaylee James26 14.79 NWI

Fletcher, NC08#2497 Jayla Collins27 17.17 NWI

Franklin, TN08#2612 Madyson Riles--- DNS NWI

Nashville, TN09#2522 Kayla Baldridge--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2001 Jazmyne Blackwell--- DNS NWI

Kingsport, TN08#2178 Jaylah Hoeungpaseuth--- DNS NWI

Maryville, TN08#2089 Wynter Flowers--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2009 Carla Hanna--- DNS NWI

Maryville, TN09#2093 Caitlin Thornhill--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2320 Kali Parham--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2305 Isra'Elle Gladney--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2321 Khloe Parham--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2002 Sophia Cope--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2286 Nevaeh Bellamy--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jonesborough, TN08#2181 Dalencia Kittrell1 25.11 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2252 Caleya Mckinley2 25.67 NWI

Hixson, TN09#2239 Daniya Dunning3 25.78 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2231 Haley Breaux4 26.15 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2002 Sophia Cope5 26.26 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2251 Catherine Mcclure6 26.81 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2572 Tremija Davenport7 26.90 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2389 Elle Etheridge8 27.37 NWI

Franklin, TN08#2527 Virginia Gregory9 27.61 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2001 Jazmyne Blackwell10 27.64 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2020 Briley Miller11 27.71 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2255 Malyia Nash12 27.96 NWI

Knoxville, NA08#2582 Za'Riah Prater13 28.03 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2021 Haydin Miller14 28.08 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN09#2614 Malia Stewart15 28.11 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2229 Jamelia Bell16 28.14 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2017 Jayla Lusk17 28.41 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2375 Campbell Asti17 28.41 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2398 Lily Johnson19 28.53 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2237 Ava Dreadoff20 28.68 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2583 Damiyah Swanson21 28.73 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2580 A'Zariah Miles22 28.86 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2065 Deziyah Bishop23 28.89 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2018 Miah Manfredo24 29.06 NWI

Hixson, TN09#2120 Zaria Victor25 29.16 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2241 Emina Foderingham26 29.35 NWI

Spring Hill, TN09#2524 Kyndra Ferrer27 29.42 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2397 Marissa Jacquemain28 29.43 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2567 Taylor Cobb29 29.75 NWI

Maryville, TN09#2093 Caitlin Thornhill30 29.97 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2169 Alia Chapman31 30.22 NWI

East Bernstadt, KY08#2650 Kinlee Krueger32 30.47 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2235 Lauren Davis33 30.54 NWI

Memphis, TN08#2506 Amirah Stovall34 30.71 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2105 Kennedi Boyland35 31.26 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2316 Ajena McDonald36 31.41 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2578 Malia Lawson37 32.51 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2629 Zephania Fennel--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2320 Kali Parham--- DNS NWI

Maryville, TN08#2089 Wynter Flowers--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2305 Isra'Elle Gladney--- DNS NWI

Lebanon, TN08#2639 Sidnie Cornish--- DNS NWI

Kingsport, TN08#2178 Jaylah Hoeungpaseuth--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2286 Nevaeh Bellamy--- DNS NWI

Nashville, TN09#2522 Kayla Baldridge--- DNS NWI

Franklin, TN08#2612 Madyson Riles--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2321 Khloe Parham--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jonesborough, TN08#2181 Dalencia Kittrell1 58.48

Knoxville, TN09#2001 Jazmyne Blackwell2 1:03.61

Franklin, TN08#2527 Virginia Gregory3 1:06.07

Memphis, TN09#2504 Larriah Kyle-Malcou4 1:06.71

Jefferson City, TN09#2656 Valerie Wildt5 1:07.19

Clarksville, TN08#2172 Carman Johnson6 1:09.29

Murfreesboro, TN09#2614 Malia Stewart7 1:10.14

Memphis, TN08#2508 Saige Williams8 1:10.21

Chattanooga, TN08#2237 Ava Dreadoff9 1:10.31

East Bernstadt, KY08#2650 Kinlee Krueger10 1:11.08

Memphis, TN08#2505 Chisom Onwuemenyi11 1:11.35

Knoxville, TN08#2065 Deziyah Bishop12 1:12.33

Nashville, TN09#2534 Eloise Poag13 1:12.67

Chattanooga, TN09#2111 Ahkaylee James14 1:14.99

Franklin, TN08#2612 Madyson Riles--- DNS

Knoxville, TN09#2020 Briley Miller--- DNS

Knoxville, TN09#2021 Haydin Miller--- DNS

Knoxville, TN09#2002 Sophia Cope--- DNS

Knoxville, TN08#2009 Carla Hanna--- DNS

Nashville, TN09#2522 Kayla Baldridge--- DNS

Knoxville, TN09#2316 Ajena McDonald--- DNS

Clarksville, TN08#2169 Alia Chapman--- DNS

Knoxville, TN08#2389 Elle Etheridge--- DNS

Knoxville, TN08#2397 Marissa Jacquemain--- DNS
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN09#2375 Campbell Asti1 2:36.77

Clarksville, TN08#2172 Carman Johnson2 2:41.48

Memphis, TN08#2508 Saige Williams3 2:46.66

Powell, TN09#2646 Kenda Hurt4 2:52.03

Memphis, TN08#2505 Chisom Onwuemenyi5 2:53.40

Nashville, TN09#2534 Eloise Poag6 2:57.19

East Bernstadt, KY08#2650 Kinlee Krueger7 2:58.45

Blountville, TN08#2180 Norah Jenkins8 3:10.32

Knoxville, TN09#2387 Mackenzie Eisenberg9 3:28.16

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN09#2375 Campbell Asti1 5:14.10

Powell, TN09#2646 Kenda Hurt2 5:45.50

Memphis, TN08#2508 Saige Williams3 6:11.25

Blountville, TN08#2180 Norah Jenkins4 6:12.11

Memphis, TN08#2505 Chisom Onwuemenyi5 6:16.42

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Powell, TN09#2646 Kenda Hurt1 13:36.00

Blountville, TN08#2180 Norah Jenkins2 14:00.80

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN08#2256 A'Dajah Nixon1 15.87 NWI

Johnson City, TN08#2177 Caroline Hale2 16.25 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2629 Zephania Fennel3 16.85 NWI

Memphis, TN09#2504 Larriah Kyle-Malcou4 18.38 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2169 Alia Chapman5 19.16 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2105 Kennedi Boyland6 20.76 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2387 Mackenzie Eisenberg7 20.83 NWI

Abingdon, VA08#2174 Aryn Chapman8 21.23 NWI

Piney Flats, TN09#2190 Lyndie Webb9 24.28 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2242 M'Liah Ford--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lebanon, TN08#2639 Sidnie Cornish1 1:10.07

Memphis, TN09#2504 Larriah Kyle-Malcou2 1:14.62

Clarksville, TN08#2629 Zephania Fennel3 1:16.31

Johnson City, TN08#2177 Caroline Hale4 1:16.89

Abingdon, VA08#2174 Aryn Chapman5 1:19.79

Chattanooga, TN09#2105 Kennedi Boyland6 1:41.01

Piney Flats, TN09#2190 Lyndie Webb--- DNS

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AD-Elite1 48.87

1) #2252 Caleya Mckinley 09 2) #2251 Catherine Mcclure 09

3) #2239 Daniya Dunning 09 4) #2229 Jamelia Bell 08

BD-Elite2 50.13

1) #2256 A'Dajah Nixon 08 2) #2231 Haley Breaux 09

3) #2263 Kennedi Smith 08 4) #2255 Malyia Nash 09

5) #2235 Lauren Davis 08

A26 training academy3 52.47

1) #2020 Briley Miller 09 2) #2021 Haydin Miller 09

3) #2017 Jayla Lusk 09 4) #2001 Jazmyne Blackwell 09

5) #2018 Miah Manfredo 09 6) #2002 Sophia Cope 09

AKnoxville Yo4 54.16

1) #2389 Elle Etheridge 08 2) #2398 Lily Johnson 09

3) #2397 Marissa Jacquemain 08 4) #2394 Sophia Hennen 09

AEmerald Forc--- DNS

1) #2316 Ajena McDonald 09 2) #2320 Kali Parham 09

3) #2321 Khloe Parham 09 4) #2286 Nevaeh Bellamy 08

5) #2305 Isra'Elle Gladney 09

CD-Elite--- DNS

1) #2237 Ava Dreadoff 08 2) #2241 Emina Foderingham 09

4) #2242 M'Liah Ford 09
 

Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN09#2387 Mackenzie Eisenberg1 4-06.00

Jefferson City, TN09#2656 Valerie Wildt1 4-06.00

Knoxville, TN09#2018 Miah Manfredo1 4-06.00

Chattanooga, TN09#2241 Emina Foderingham4 4-04.00

Spring Hill, TN09#2524 Kyndra Ferrer4 4-04.00

Knoxville, TN08#2389 Elle Etheridge6 4-02.00

Chattanooga, TN09#2242 M'Liah Ford6 4-02.00

Kingsport, TN08#2178 Jaylah Hoeungpaseuth--- DNS

 
Girls Pole Vault 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached08#2652 Kaylee Reed1 8-00.00

Piney Flats, TN09#2190 Lyndie Webb2 7-06.00

 
Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN09#2387 Mackenzie Eisenberg1 16-01.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2398 Lily Johnson2 15-08.25 NWI

Abingdon, VA08#2174 Aryn Chapman3 15-04.25 NWI

Spring Hill, TN09#2524 Kyndra Ferrer4 14-11.00 NWI

Maryville, TN08#2089 Wynter Flowers5 14-03.25 NWI

Memphis, TN09#2504 Larriah Kyle-Malcou6 13-08.25 NWI

Chattanooga, TN09#2242 M'Liah Ford7 13-02.75 NWI

Memphis, TN08#2506 Amirah Stovall8 13-01.50 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Maryville, TN09#2093 Caitlin Thornhill9 13-00.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2237 Ava Dreadoff--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Abingdon, VA08#2174 Aryn Chapman1 32-06.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2398 Lily Johnson2 29-08.00 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2172 Carman Johnson3 29-03.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2394 Sophia Hennen--- FOUL

 
Girls Shot Put 4 kg 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN08#2249 Aiyanna Jordan1 31-03.00

Tellico Plains, TN09#2437 Malerie Wiseman2 23-05.50

Bristol, TN09#2184 Martha Reyes Avilez3 22-09.50

Chattanooga, TN09#2250 Toriyunna Matthews4 19-04.00

Knoxville, TN09#2003 Madyson Crosby5 15-03.00

Kingston, TN08#2635 Holloman Alayah--- DNS

Chattanooga, TN09#2111 Ahkaylee James--- DNS

Hixson, TN09#2120 Zaria Victor--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tellico Plains, TN09#2437 Malerie Wiseman1 79-02

Knoxville, TN09#2003 Madyson Crosby2 75-00

Bristol, TN09#2184 Martha Reyes Avilez3 68-10

Hixson, TN09#2120 Zaria Victor4 50-09

Chattanooga, TN09#2111 Ahkaylee James5 32-00

Kingston, TN08#2635 Holloman Alayah--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tellico Plains, TN09#2437 Malerie Wiseman1 49-11

Fletcher, NC08#2497 Jayla Collins2 45-08

Blountville, TN08#2180 Norah Jenkins3 45-04

Bristol, TN09#2184 Martha Reyes Avilez4 36-10

Kingston, TN08#2635 Holloman Alayah--- DNS

Knoxville, TN09#2003 Madyson Crosby--- DNS

 
Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hixson, TN06#2238 Danielle Dunning1 11.71 NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2659 Kennedi Winbush2 12.23 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2385 Shataya Crowley3 12.44 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2234 Jai'Liana Davis4 12.45 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2261 Charice Ryan5 12.46 NWI

Franklin, TN07#2530 Gencye Knight6 12.72 NWI

Franklin, TN06#2525 Riley Fisher7 12.83 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2568 Kaliyah Cox8 12.86 NWI

Knoxville, TN05#2006 Mycah Dean9 13.03 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2584 Evelyn Williams10 13.18 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2232 Kennedy Burton11 13.37 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2429 Annie Steele12 13.40 NWI

Clarksville, TN07#2628 Gabrielle Bailey13 13.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2318 Aliyah Mullins14 13.56 NWI

Maryville, TN05#2092 Yesha Sagiyama15 13.80 NWI

Asheville, NC07#2499 Kanya Lockwood Richardson16 15.40 NWI

Knoxville, TN06#2027 Calllie Wetzel--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2236 Alyssa Devaughn--- DNS NWI

Franklin, TN06#2613 Mayson Riles--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2569 Lariah Cozart--- DNS NWI

Franklin, TN07#2615 Kyleigh Turks--- DNS NWI

 
Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hixson, TN06#2238 Danielle Dunning1 24.50 NWI

Ooltewah, TN07#2247 Mariah Ivery2 25.17 NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2659 Kennedi Winbush3 25.48 NWI

Franklin, TN07#2530 Gencye Knight4 26.12 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2261 Charice Ryan5 26.32 NWI

Franklin, TN06#2525 Riley Fisher6 26.46 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2234 Jai'Liana Davis7 26.64 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2429 Annie Steele8 26.93 NWI

Knoxville, TN05#2006 Mycah Dean9 27.21 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2584 Evelyn Williams10 27.22 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2568 Kaliyah Cox11 27.33 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2262 Sofia Simpson12 27.36 NWI

Nashville, TN06#2173 Breyannah Williams13 27.60 NWI

Knoxville, TN06#2027 Calllie Wetzel14 27.94 NWI

Clarksville, TN05#2171 Nilah Chapman15 28.02 NWI

Clarksville, TN07#2628 Gabrielle Bailey16 28.05 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2318 Aliyah Mullins17 28.33 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2232 Kennedy Burton18 28.75 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2236 Alyssa Devaughn19 30.89 NWI

Maryville, TN05#2092 Yesha Sagiyama--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2385 Shataya Crowley--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2569 Lariah Cozart--- DNS NWI

Asheville, NC07#2499 Kanya Lockwood Richardson--- DNS NWI

Franklin, TN07#2615 Kyleigh Turks--- DNS NWI

Franklin, TN06#2613 Mayson Riles--- DNS NWI

 
Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ooltewah, TN07#2247 Mariah Ivery1 58.64

Franklin, TN06#2525 Riley Fisher2 1:02.38

Clarksville, TN05#2171 Nilah Chapman3 1:04.68

Knoxville, TN06#2649 Lauren Johnson4 1:05.06

Chattanooga, TN07#2262 Sofia Simpson5 1:05.67

Knoxville, TN07#2318 Aliyah Mullins6 1:07.01

Knoxville, TN05#2006 Mycah Dean7 1:08.59

Chattanooga, TN06#2659 Kennedi Winbush--- DNS

Clarksville, TN07#2628 Gabrielle Bailey--- DNS
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Franklin, TN06#2613 Mayson Riles--- DNS

Franklin, TN07#2615 Kyleigh Turks--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN06#2649 Lauren Johnson1 2:25.06

Powell, TN07#2431 Bronwyn Tadlock2 2:48.24

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN06#2655 Amelia Wedemeyer1 15.61 NWI

Bluff City, TN07#2660 Chase Wolfenbarger2 15.86 NWI

Cookeville, TN07#2651 Meiah Moss3 16.37 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2385 Shataya Crowley4 17.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN06#2027 Calllie Wetzel5 17.17 NWI

Bristol, TN06#2182 Emma Mcmillion6 17.51 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2257 Ireland O'Connor7 18.73 NWI

Nashville, TN06#2173 Breyannah Williams8 20.03 NWI

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2385 Shataya Crowley--- DNS

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AD-Elite1 48.29

1) #2261 Charice Ryan 07 2) #2238 Danielle Dunning 06

3) #2234 Jai'Liana Davis 07 4) #2247 Mariah Ivery 07

5) #2232 Kennedy Burton 07

BD-Elite--- DNS

1) #2236 Alyssa Devaughn 07 2) #2257 Ireland O'Connor 07

3) #2254 Olivia Mroz 07 4) #2262 Sofia Simpson 07
 

Women High Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN07#2254 Olivia Mroz1 5-02.00

Chattanooga, TN07#2257 Ireland O'Connor1 5-02.00

Johnson City, TN07#2191 Nikyra Wilson3 4-10.00

Cleveland, TN06#2143 Emma Argauer4 4-06.00

Cookeville, TN07#2651 Meiah Moss5 4-04.00

Powell, TN07#2431 Bronwyn Tadlock--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN06#2642 Katherine Edmunds1 10-06.00

 
Women Long Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cookeville, TN07#2651 Meiah Moss1 16-10.75 NWI

White Pine, TN07#2654 Kaitlyn Snodgrass2 16-03.50 NWI

Morristown, TN07#2645 Amyia Freeman3 15-10.50 NWI

Johnson City, TN07#2191 Nikyra Wilson4 15-06.75 NWI

Nashville, TN06#2173 Breyannah Williams5 15-05.75 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2257 Ireland O'Connor6 15-01.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2429 Annie Steele7 14-07.50 NWI

Powell, TN07#2431 Bronwyn Tadlock8 14-07.25 NWI

Franklin, TN07#2530 Gencye Knight9 14-01.00 NWI

Bristol, TN06#2182 Emma Mcmillion10 13-11.50 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2254 Olivia Mroz--- DNS NWI

 
Women Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bluff City, TN07#2660 Chase Wolfenbarger1 34-07.50 NWI

Cleveland, TN06#2143 Emma Argauer2 32-02.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2254 Olivia Mroz3 31-10.50 NWI

Johnson City, TN07#2191 Nikyra Wilson4 31-05.50 NWI

Clarksville, TN05#2171 Nilah Chapman5 31-03.50 NWI

Nashville, TN06#2173 Breyannah Williams5 31-03.50 NWI

 
Women Shot Put 4 kg 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2429 Annie Steele1 31-04.00

Knoxville, TN07#2426 Grace Schoenfelder2 29-06.50

Knoxville, TN07#2402 Scarlett King3 29-01.00

 
Women Discus Throw 1.0 kg 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2644 Margaret Frana1 113-02

Nashville, TN05#2531 Emily Lucas2 103-10

Knoxville, TN07#2426 Grace Schoenfelder3 101-08

Knoxville, TN07#2402 Scarlett King4 93-01

 
Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2644 Margaret Frana1 88-11

Bristol, TN06#2182 Emma Mcmillion2 82-01

Knoxville, TN07#2402 Scarlett King3 49-01.50

Powell, TN07#2431 Bronwyn Tadlock4 48-04

Asheville, NC07#2499 Kanya Lockwood Richardson5 38-07.50

Nashville, TN05#2531 Emily Lucas--- DNS

 
Women 3000 Meter Race Walk 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blountville, TN06#2175 Reilee Christian1 26:09.36
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Women Shot Put Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bristol, TN79#2186 Tiffany Reyes Avilez1 18-08.00


